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LICENSE
NUMBER

12*573

14380

Ilf726

/ 14794

11+983

1^6^

17624

17704

18323

18805

1QOA7
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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Fogle

Foale

Foele

FolK

Folk

Fogle

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

John Hyflrlck.Jr.

Swansea, S. C.
Harvey Milton, J]

Lexincrton. S.C.

Franklin Bundric

Pelionj S ^.
Stephen Mark

Cola, S.C.

Stanley Reid

irmo, S.C.

Cecil Wade

Gas ton. S.C.
Fogle B. J.

Fogle

Fogle , Jr .

Folk

Fna r-r5 f JT ,

Pelion,S.C.
Bobby

Pelion,S.C.
Harvey Milton
Lexington, SC

Jesse EVERTTE

Irmo

Jnhn We s lev

Columbia

--
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Busbee

. Aull

s. Lozeau

Weavil

Protheroe

Whitson

Thurmond

Ridqell

O ' Quinn

Bradshaw

Brigh t

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary Martha
North, S. C.

Deborah Lee

Lexinqton, S.C.
Pamela Wiles

West Cola, S.C.
Katherine Dianne

West Cola, S.C.

Judith Regina

irmo, S.C.

Marta Joanne

Swansea, S.G.

Sherly .Ann

isr^^pfa^, sTr t

Ella R.

Leesville,S.C.

Bettina Maria
Lexington/SC

Sara Derrick

Irmo
Estelle Goodwin

Cayce

. . . L_. _- .

A?f of
Man

Age oF
Woman

21
19
19

18

2^

19
20

21

??

17
^1
?1

21
17

22
25

24

19

72

59

58

54

w
White

C
Colored

w

w

W

W

W

W

B

B

W

W

W
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Licence Isiued

Month

Jul
Jul

Oct

Nov

Apr
Apr
May

May

J_lllv_

July

Decu
Lfip. r

Jun

OXin

Jul

•TUT
Mar
Mar

Aua

Aua
Dec

Dec

Day

16
20

26

Year

1971

1971
1973

6 }973

1* 197^
18 197^

it 1974

2(|) 197<

J
?3

122̂
TQ7i4

- ' •
3.0 197^

u-41 1Q7U
6 1977

7

5

6
15

17

28

29
4
5

1977

1977

1Q77
1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

!

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

Jul
Aug

Nov

Nov

Apr

fl*1J
June

Day

25

if
17

19

18

00

Year

1971

1971

-197-3-
1Q7^

1974

/??/

1 1974

Jun^ 4
T

Aug 1
1974

7 191;

By WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. nenry C.Simmo

Orangeburg County

R^v D^nv^r S lie0

Trfa-sH nrrrfrn f.n.

Rest* EnociL_sJ_£inkjl
L^^c^^0^ <^-

Rev. Julian H. Laga

Lexington Co .

^ Rev. Jul ian H. T.a

AUg 21 19*- LfiKIUElPiiQTn-.r. fir*

JQeGj
J J a n

Jun

_3J

7
7

Jun 7

Mar

Mar

Aua

Aug
Dec

17

17

29

29
5

-JL9S

197^ !

_J£a±h.e jc_fiaorge Ghai
Lexineton Co.

197^ John Land Johnson.

1977] T^x:i nQton, Pol1*""'1 ^

1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

DecH 8 1978

1
i

REMARKS

as

La, Jr.^

„

gaSonsent of Fnth°r

hnnfian

Probate Judge

^rol "i na

John Land Johnson, Probate Judge

Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson r I

Lexington , S . C

5robate Judge

Rev. Needham B. Wiiljanson
Lexington South Carolina
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